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Agent Owned Realty 

1800 Old Trolley Road 

Summerville, SC  29420 

 Realtor 

 Gina Brammer 

 843-437-7828 

 ginabrammer1@gmail.com 

  

 

Agent Owned Realty 

1800 Old Trolley Road 

Summerville, SC  29420 

 Realtor 

 Lisa Thompson 

 843-270-2221 

 lisa@lisathompsonrealtor.net 

  

 

Agent Owned Realty 

1400 G Palm Blvd 

Isle of Palms, SC  29451 

 Realtor 

 Bonnie Sitsis 

 843-973-0062 

 bonnie.sitsis@gmail.com 

  

 

Agent Owned Realty 

824 Johnnie Dodds Blvd 

Mt Pleasant, SC  29464 

 Realtor 

 Donna Andreano 

 843-256-3348 

 donna.andreano@agentownedrealty.com 

  

 

Agent Owned Realty 

824 Johnnie Dodds Blvd 

Mt Pleasant, SC  29464 

 Realtor 

 Gregory Day 

 843-900-0477 

 CharlestonByDay@gmail.com 

  

 

  



Agent Owned Realty 

824 Johnnie Dodds Blvd 

Mt Pleasant, SC  29464 

 Realtor 

 Susan Day 

 843-900-0477 

 CharlestonByDay@gmail.com 

  

 

Agent Owned Realty 

100 Crowfield Blvd 

Goose Creek, SC  29445 

 Realtor 

 Annalily Williams 

 843-735-0462 

 anna.williams@agentownedrealty.com 

  

 

Agent Owned Realty 

902 Savannah Hwy 

Charleston, SC  29407 

 Realtor 

 "Carolina Joe" Idleman 

 843-557-9203 

 joe@carolinajoe.com 

  

 

Agent Owned Realty 

902 Savannah Hwy 

Charleston, SC  29407 

 Realtor 

 Barbara Harper 

 843-224-5759 

 Barbara.harper@agentownedrealty.com 

  

 

Agent Owned Realty 

902 Savannah Hwy 

Charleston, SC  29407 

 Realtor 

 Brenda Kanehl 

 843-209-2981 

 brenda.kanehl@agentowned.com 

  

 

  



Agent Owned Realty 

902 Savannah Hwy 

Charleston, SC  29407 

 Realtor 

 Charles Lent, ABR 

 843-864-6426 

 charles.lent@agentowned.com 

  

 

Agent Owned Realty 

902 Savannah Hwy 

Charleston, SC  29407 

 Realtor 

 Donna Urban 

 843-830-2913 

 Donna@agentowned.com 

  

 

Agent Owned Realty 

902 Savannah Hwy 

Charleston, SC  29407 

 Realtor 

 Mania Latto 

 843-327-1025 

 mania@agentowned.com 

  

 

Agent Owned Realty 

902 Savannah Hwy 

Charleston, SC  29407 

 Realtor 

 Steven Olson 

 843-412-9848 

 Solson1071@aol.com 

  

 

Art of Real Estate, The 

2309 Millwood Ave. 

Columbia, SC  29205 

 Realtor 

 Michael DeVita 

 864-380-3723 

 michael@theartteam.net 

  

 

  



Berkshire Hathaway Home Services, C. Dan Joyner 

9989 Dorchrester Rd Apt 17A 

Summerville, SC  29985 

 Realtor 

 Jondrea Williams 

 843-718-7250 

 charlestonimpression@gmail.com 

  

 

Brand Name Real Estate 

4 Carriage Lane 

Charleston, SC  29407 

 Realtor 

 Jeremy Cervenka 

 503-559-0738 

 JeremyCervenka@gmail.com 

  

 

Carolina One Real Esate 

628 Long Point Rd 

Mt. Pleasant, SC  29464 

 Realtor 

 Duval B. Acker 

 843-693-0690 

 duval.acker@carolinaone.com 

  

 

Carolina One Real Esate 

900 N Main St 

Summerville, SC  29483 

 Realtor 

 Jeannie Philbeck 

 843-367-6133 

 jeannie.philbeck@carolinaone.com 

  

 

Carolina One Real Esate 

900 N Main St 

Summerville, SC  29483 

 Realtor 

 Sharron Griffin 

 843-270-7685 

 sgriffin@carolinaoneplus.com 

  

 

  



Century 21 Properties Plus 

118 West Richardson Ave 

Summerville, SC  29483 

 Realtor 

 Derek Hayes 

 843-797-1543 

 dhayes@century21properties.com 

  

 

Century 21 Properties Plus 

118 West Richardson Ave 

Summerville, SC  29483 

 Realtor 

 Sheila Monahan 

 843-312-8248 

 sheilalmonahan@gmail.com 

  

 

Coldwell Banker 

216 Pimpernel St 

Summerville, SC  29483 

 Realtor 

 Ginger Sanders 

 843-822-4618 

 gingersanderswv@yahoo.com 

  

 

Coldwell Banker United 

4969 Centre Pointe Dr   Suite 203 

N Charleston, SC  29461 

 Realtor 

 Nichole Sedberry 

 843-412-3127 

 nichole.sedberry@cbunited.com 

  

 

ERA Wilder Realty 

125 Wappoo Creek Dr Suite F 

Charleston, SC  29412 

 Realtor 

 Trudy Mercy Brown 

 843-224-9822 

 trudymercybrown@gmail.com 

  

 

  



Home Solution Real Estate  Services 

7679 Dorchester Rd 

North Charleston, SC  29418 

 Realtor 

 Sharon Brice Sanders 

 843-817-2392 

 sbricesanders@gmail.com 

  

 

Johnson & Wilson Real Estate Co 

207-B East 5th North Street 

Summerville, SC  29483 

 Realtor 

 Angie White 

 843-486-1600 

 angie@johnsonandwilson.com 

  

 

Johnson & Wilson Real Estate Co 

207-B East 5th North Street 

Summerville, SC  29483 

 Realtor 

 Belinda DeVeny 

 843-781-1058 

 Belinda@johnsonandwilson.com 

  

 

Johnson & Wilson Real Estate Co 

207-B East 5th North Street 

Summerville, SC  29483 

 Realtor 

 Brian Modansky 

 843-628-8910 

 manager@johnsonandwilson.com 

  

 

Johnson & Wilson Real Estate Co 

207-B East 5th North Street 

Summerville, SC  29483 

 Realtor 

 Brian Phillips 

 843-324-7654 

 brian@johnsonandwilson.com 

  

 

  



Johnson & Wilson Real Estate Co 

207-B East 5th North Street 

Summerville, SC  29483 

 Realtor 

 Del Fipps 

 843-693-5933 

 del@johnsonandwilson.com 

  

 

Johnson & Wilson Real Estate Co 

207-B East 5th North Street 

Summerville, SC  29483 

 Realtor 

 Frank Price 

 843-819-1242 

 fprice@johnsonandwilson.com 

  

 

Johnson & Wilson Real Estate Co 

207-B East 5th North Street 

Summerville, SC  29483 

 Realtor 

 Jean Modansky 

 843-486-1600 

 jeanmodansky@johnsonandwilson.com 

  

 

Johnson & Wilson Real Estate Co 

207-B East 5th North Street 

Summerville, SC  29483 

 Realtor 

 Justin Morris 

 843-371-7466 

 mycharlestonrealtor@gmail.com 

  

 

Johnson & Wilson Real Estate Co 

207-B East 5th North Street 

Summerville, SC  29483 

 Realtor 

 Mary McCarthy 

 843-277-4313 

 maryhasthekeys@gmail.com 

  

 

  



Keller Williams 

496 Branson Ct, Suite 200 

Mt Pleasant, SC  29464 

 Realtor 

 Al Simmons 

 843-452-5030 

 alsimmonskw@gmail.com 

  

 

Keller Williams 

496 Bramson Ct 

Mt Pleasant, SC  29464 

 Realtor 

 Jack Richardson 

 843-296-6507 

 jackrngc@kw.com 

  

 

Keller Williams 

496 Branson Ct, Suite 200 

Mt Pleasant, SC  29464 

 Realtor 

 Kyle Walker 

 843-864-6921 

 kylewalkerrealtor@gmail.com 

  

 

Keller Williams 

1180 Sam Rittenburg Blvd #5 

Charleston, SC  29407 

 Realtor 

 Sarah Midgett 

 843-568-2147 

 midgettsarah@gmail.com 

  

 

Keller Williams - Charleston West Ashley 

1180 Sam Rittenburg Blvd #5 

Charleston, SC  29407 

 Realtor 

 Lisa Grant 

 843-518-1297 

 lisa.Grant@KW.com 

  

 

  



Keller Williams -Charleston West Ashley 

1180 Sam Rittenburg Blvd 

Charleston, SC  29407 

 Realtor 

 Christopher Louviere 

 843-300-2766 

 Christopher@sellcharleston.com 

  

 

Keller Williams Charleston/Mt Pleasant 

496 Bramson Ct 

Mt Pleasant, SC  29464 

 Realtor 

 Chenne' L Nelson 

 843-324-0090 

 chenne.nelson@kw.com 

  

 

Miler Porperties Inc. 

625 Trolley Rd 

Summerville, SC  29485 

 Realtor 

 Diane Watkins 

 843-813-0276 

 diane@milerproperties.com 

  

 

Only Way Realty 

6550 Rivers Ave 

N. Charleston, SC  29406 

 Realtor 

 Brandon Johnson 

 843-708-0954 

 Soldbybjohn@gmail.com 

  

 

Re/Max  Advanced Realty 

811 Johnnie Dodds Blvd 

Mt Pleasant, SC  29464 

 Realtor 

 Dea Cann 

 843-708-9899 

 cannd2007@gmail.com 

  

 

  



Re/Max  Advanced Realty 

1350 B Ashley River Road 

Charleston, SC  29407 

 Realtor 

 John French 

 843-800-0349 

 ejanefrench@remax.com 

  

 

RE/MAX Main Street Realty 

1112 N Main St  Suite D 

Summerville, SC  29483 

 Realtor 

 Amanda Short 

 843-607-8430 

 ashort.remax@gmail.com 

  

 

RE/MAX Main Street Realty 

1112 N Main St  Suite D 

Summerville, SC  29483 

 Realtor 

 Becky Batley 

 760-455-4476 

 beckybatley.remax@gmail.com 

  

 

RE/MAX Main Street Realty 

1112 N Main St  Suite D 

Summerville, SC  29483 

 Realtor 

 Ginger Hallarn 

 559-978-3338 

 ghallarn@gmail.com 

  

 

RE/MAX Main Street Realty 

1112 N Main St  Suite D 

Summerville, SC  29483 

 Realtor 

 Rebecca Travis 

 843-425-4302 

 rebecca@rtravisrealty.com 

  

 

  



RE/MAX Main Street Realty 

1112 N Main St  Suite D 

Summerville, SC  29483 

 Realtor 

 Sam Broadway 

 843-708-3542 

 sam@sambroadway.com 

  

 

RE/Max Pro Realty 

9209 University Blvd 

Charleston, SC  29406 

 Realtor 

 Benjamin Terrell 

 843-460-4116 

 ben@theeverattgroup.com 

  

 

RE/Max Pro Realty 

9209 University Blvd 

Charleston, SC  29406 

 Realtor 

 Mary Stanley 

 864-982-1271 or 843-576-3028 (office) 

 mary@remax.net 

  

 

REMAX Pro Realty 

9709 N. University Road 

N Charleston, SC  29406 

 Realtor 

 Holly Meckley 

 843-576-9652 

 hmmeckley@gmail.com 

  

 

The Boulevard Company 

8467 Scotts Mill Dr 

Charleston, SC  29420 

 Realtor 

 Dana Gipson 

 843-870-1039 

 dgipsonc@gmail.com 

  

 

  



The Cassina Group, LLC 

309 Coleman Blvd 

Mt Pleasant, SC  29464 

 Realtor 

 Hugh Molten 

 843-743-3733 

 hugh@thecassinagroup.com 

  

 

The Elite Reaty Group of SC, LLC 

8310A Rivers Ave 

North Charleston, SC  29406 

 Realtor 

 Mattie T Nesmith 

 843-452-3779 

 mattie@ergroupofsc.com 

  

 

The Group LLC 

2060 Skyhawk Ct 

Mt Pleasant, SC  29461 

 Realtor 

 Khayla Butler 

 843-471-0321 

 khaylabutler.realestate@gmail.com 

  

 

Thomas B. Toney - Realtors 

105 Ashwood Drive 

Summerville, SC  29486 

 Realtor 

 Thomas B. Toney 

 843-821-4973 

 thomasbtoney@att.net 

  

 

Trident Real Estate, LLC 

672 Marina Dr, Ste 110 

Charleston, SC  29492 

 Realtor 

 Billy Simons 

 843-224-8560 

 billy@billysimons.com 

  

 

  



Trident Real Estate, LLC 

672 Marina Dr, Ste 110 

Charleston, SC  29492 

 Realtor 

 William Simons 

 843-301-9459 

 william@billysimons.com 

  

 

United Real Estate-Columbia 

712 Richland Street 

Columbia, SC  29201 

 Realtor 

 Juanita Long 

 704-906-3764 

 jmlongrealty@gmail.com 

  

 

 

 


